

\200
C.A.No. 4096 OF 2001
ITEM No.44

Court No. 7

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4096/2001

RAJYA KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI PARISHAD &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH PAL SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for withdrawal of appeal)

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (RAMESH CHAND)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER