

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3872 OF 2001

RAJYA KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI PARISHAD &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJNEESH VARSHNEY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and withdrawal)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3873 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and withdrawal and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 15797 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 13/12/2004 These Appeals/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Ms.Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master