

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4092 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ AWASTHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4093-4102 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 25/07/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

MR. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List Civil Appeal Nos....., arising out of Special Leave Petition (C)

Nos.7335-

7436/2001, along with these appeals on 26th July, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master