

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4092 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ AWASTHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15677 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15797 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 3872 of 2001

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,withdrawal)

Civil Appeal NO. 3873 of 2001

(With appln(s) for withdrawal)(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4038 of 2001(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4093 of 2001,Civil Appeal NO. 4094 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 4095 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 4096 of 2001(With appln(s) for withdrawal)

Civil Appeal NO. 4097 of 2001(With appln(s) for withdrawal)

Civil Appeal NO. 4098 of 2001,Civil Appeal NO. 4099 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 4100 of 2001(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4101 of 2001(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Civil Appeal NO. 4102 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 7545-7646 of 2001

(With appln(s) for directions,withdrawal of civil appeal)

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO.7647-7748 of 2001

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal)

Date: 08/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)/ Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Petitioner(s)/

Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up today. List tomorrow(9.11.2005) as first item

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bhar

dwaj)

Court Master

Court Master