

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. /2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7545-46/2001

SHYAM SUNDER
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
Respondent (s)

R

(application for clarification/modification/impleadment)

Date: 26/04/2006 The Interlocutory Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Applicant (s) Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on for List the Interlocutory Applicati

clarification/modification/impleadment in the Civil Appeals on April 28, 2006.

Ram)	(Rajesh Dham)	(Khushi
Master	Court Master	Court

Note : Civil Appeal No. 7545-46/2001 is stated
to be listed on April 28, 2006 as item No. 1
in

Court No. 9.